

SECURITY EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

Signature Over name in print

## Republic of the Philippines Department of Budget and Management PROCUREMENT SERVICE RR Road, Cristobal Street, Paco, Manila



Lim Edgardo Jr. T.

LETTER ORDER No.: LO25-00018

ITAWE AGENC			Y PROACTIVE	Date : March 10, 202		5	
#1 Burgo	s St. C	entro 8,			Bidding No.:	AMP-021-24	
Tuguegai Cagayan	rao City	ľ			Date of Opening:	March 11, 2024	4
Please de	liver the	article(s	s)/product(s)/supplies/materials listed below p	oriced in accordance	with your Quotation	No	
dated		\$	subject to the Terms and Conditions enumers	ated below.			
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	ARTICLES/DESCRIPTION		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	
1	1	lot	RENEWAL OF SECURITY SERVICE FOR SERVICE REGIONAL DEPOT LA UNION  * PR25-0127  * for La Union Depot (c/o ROG)  * Resolution No. PS-IBAC-25-02-03  * Renewed for a period of one (1) year from March 18, 2026  * Three (3) Security Guards on 8-hour shift day shifts and One (1) on night shift  ===================================	758,404.56		758,404.5	
16-05, 14-02, 12-01 and 2-98.  Price Validity: <b>0</b> Calendar Days					Total Amount:	Php	758,404.50
Place of Govern San Fe	ment C	enter, S	Sevilla City of ion	Delivery Instru	ction :		
Certifie			Signature Redacted ANN O. ALICDAN-ESPERE OIC, GSD		Date	<u> </u>	
FUNDS	S AVAII	ABLE	Php 758,404.56	Signature Redacted LADY LOU'A. GIMENO			
					Chief Acco	untant	
APPRO	VED B	Y:	PHILIP JOSEF T. VERA CRUZ DED V. OLSCG	_	3112126 Date		
		Reda	cted	11 2 MAD 20	200		

1 2 MAR 2025

Date Received



## NOTICE TO PROCEED

RANDY M. FURIGAY Authorized Representative ITAWES SECURITY PROACTIVE AGENCY, INC. #1 Burgos St., Centro 8, Tuguegarao City, Cagayan

Dear Mr. Furigay:

The attached Letter Order having been approved, notice is hereby given to ITAWES SECURITY PROACTIVE AGENCY, INC. that performance on the Procurement of Security Services for Procurement Service Regional Depot - La Union under AMP No. 021-24 shall commence effective on the date of receipt of this Notice:

LOT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY / UOM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL CONTRACT PRICE
1	Renewal of Security Services for Procurement Service Regional Depot – La Union	1 lot	₱758,404.56	₽758,404.56

56/100.

Upon receipt of this notice, you are responsible for performing the services under the terms and conditions provided in the Letter Order and in accordance with the Delivery Schedule.

Please acknowledge receipt of this notice by signing on the space provided below.

Very truly yours,

Signature Redacted

BOYCIE F. TARCA

OIC-Chief, DMD-Technical Support Division

Date of receipt of this Notice:

1 2 MAR 2025

RANDY M. FURIGAY SECURITY EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

Name of Authorized Representative:

Signature Redacted

Signature of Authorized Representative:

Page 1 of 1

DIOCE compound General Salano Street, San Miguel, Manila www.philgeps.gov.ph

www.ps-philgeps.gov.ph (02) 689 7750